MINI KIMA KM. 6

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM
PETT  CODICE

1
2
3

31
283
249

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NUM

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

0O ~NO O WD =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

295
105
99
34
246
253
300
104
97
33
42
254
282
280
252
248

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

AN =

90
296
4
28

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1
2
3

268
26
247

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

RUFFINI Gaia
YASSINE Meryem
PAGANI Lisa

3

0

SCISETTI Gianluca
COMPAGNONI Luca
LIBERA Simone
MARCONI Adriano
PAGANI Tommaso

SANCASSANI Samuele

SCARINZI Michele
CUSINI Filippo
GINI Filippo
MURADA Simone
GIUGNI Fabio
CROCI Alessandro
MACCARIO Luca
MACCARIO Marco
GIANI Jacopo
PAGANI Luca

16

CRISTINI  Sofia
SCISETTI Anna
STREPPONI Sara
ROMERI Sara

4

0

TARCHINI Simone
SCHENA Stefano
MARCHETTI Matteo

28-08-2010 / VALMASINO (So)

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.
ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE

2003
2003
2007

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

2005
2008
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2005
2004
2001
2006
2006
2009

RAGAZZ| FEMMINILE

1998
2000
2000
1999

RAGAZZI MASCHILE

1999
1998
1998

SOCIETA’

TEMPO
FINALE

37'34.0
1:13'25.0
1:15'35.0

21'09.0
21'57.0
23'17.0
23'28.0
24'38.0
25'11.0
26'17.0
26'40.0
29'33.0
35'23.0
39'47.0
41'04.0
42'49.0
52'56.0
1:00'33.0
1:15'35.0

27'19.0
27'40.0
30'14.0
31'08.0

20'55.0
21'13.0
22'39.0

F=1320
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

D8/ 1




POS

0N oA

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

NUM
PETT

13
98
20
36
7
260
8
22
279
23
30
284

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NUM
CODICE

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

0ONO O~ WN =

©

10
11
12
13
14

10
106
41
37
40
91
44
289
285
292
18
43
45
299

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

O ~NO O~ WN =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

297
294
25
21
11
16
101
102
19
38
287
288
278
265
263
264
255
257
291
3

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GROSINA Luca
LIBERA Mattia
I0OBIZZI  Simone
PAGANONI Davide
IOBIZZI  Christian
POZZOLI Mauro
CIPPO Matteo
MARELLI Alessandro
PAGANI Sebastiano
CASPARRI Luca
RUFFINI Andrea
YASSINE Omar

15

0

BERTOLINI Mirko
TAEGGI Alessandro
ROMERI Federico
BAGINI Andrea
CASTELLINI Michele
PAGANONI Ivan
MOTTARELLI Matteo
RIVA Marco
GESSAGA Marco
CARONNI Andrea
MANGILI Alberto
GIUGNI Matteo

DELLA VEDOVA Francesco

PELUCCHI Alessio

14

DUCA Martina
SILVESTRINI Laura
PILIEGO Chiara
SARTI Marilena
SCETTI Elvira
DONADONI Mariarosa
MARCHESE llaria
CASTELLINI Viviana
GIORLANDO Lucia
MARRA Anita
LAVEZZARI Sara
PARISIO Paola
POZZONI Barbara
COLOMBO Elisa
MALBERTI Elisabetta
RUFFINI Elisabetta
LABRETTINI Roberta
BONESI Andreina
BOLLINI Marinella
NOGARA Renata

28-08-2010 / VALMASINO (So)

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

1998
1997
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
1998
2000
1999

ALLIEVI CADETTI MASCHILE

1993
1994
1995
1993
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1994
1996
1995
1995
1995

JUNIOR SENIOR FEMMINILE

1992
1974
1988
1965
1958
1968
1975
1972
1960
1974
1992
1967
1977
1989
1979
1981
1970
1951
1959
1935

SOCIETA'

TEMPO
FINALE

22'42.0
22'49.0
23'11.0
23'38.0
24'07.0
25'19.0
25'39.0
26'25.0
27'11.0
30'50.0
31'569.0
50'15.0

16'51.0
19'38.0
19'50.0
22'15.0
24'13.0
24'14.0
24'51.0
29'24.0
29'25.0
29'27.0
30'43.0
31'24.0
31'25.0
36'39.0

26'41.0
27'41.0
27'45.0
28'16.0
3023.0
30'42.0
36'51.0
36'52.0
37'06.0
39'40.0
48'59.0
49'00.0
52'56.0
52'59.0
53'00.0
53'02.0
53'68.0
53'59.0
54'48.0
56'41.0

F=1320
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

D8/2




POS NUM  NUM

PETT  CODICE

20 2
22 73
23 286
24 290
25 251

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

17
32

48
293

35
15
27
14
12
103
100
89
24

0O NO O WN =

—_ o
NOoO Ok WN =+ OO
;]

245
298
39
29
256
107
46
24 266
25 267

262
27 47
28 281
29 1
30 250

NN = =
N = O ©

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

62
275
64
82
81
66
65
60
59
273
50

- O WO ~NO O~ WN =

—_

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

FAGIOLI Emanuela
BRUNI Chiara
SANTINI Cinzia
ACQUATI Giusi
MARELLI Stefania

25

BARLETTA Franco
TOGNOLI Jacopo
BALDO Tiziano
MOLINARI Ernesto
CASSINA Guido
PEDROLI Fabio
MAFFEZZINI Luciano
BESANA Francesco
COLOMBO Francesco
GROSINA Stefano
BERTOLINI Osvaldo
VECCHI Stefano
ZUFFI Andrea
MOLINARI Simone
FURLOTTI Stefano
STREPPONI Moreno
MANGRAVITI Fabio
PELUCCI Mauro
NOVATI Angelo
RUFFINI  Simone
CROCI Andrea
VAGHI Gianfranco

RAPELLA Giovanbattista

PESSI Giacomo
ROSSI Cristian
SCALVIMONI Alberto
FANONI Paride
CARONNI Rosangelo
MORANDI Giancarlo
PAGANI Paolo

30

0

ARMANASCO Valerio
GHILOTTI Livio
ROCCHI Albano
DUSO Martina
GIANATTI Monica
MAESTRELLI Sabrina
MAZZONI Guido
FERRARI Gabriele
BORMETTI Sergio
GIROLA Giancarlo
STANGONI Rosanna

28-08-2010 / VALMASINO (So)

PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

1959
1971
1962
1962
1970

JUNIOR SENIOR MASCHILE

1961
1991
1971
1954
1969
1977
1963
1989
1967
1964
1953
1966
1972
1979
1988
1966
1974
1967
1967
1970
1974
1935
1920
1983
1980
1983
1947
1958
1939
1968

AMATORI

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

SOCIETA'

=

e

TEMPO
FINALE

56'41.0
56'42.0
57'23.0
57'24.0
:15'36.0

18'15.0
20'05.0
20'27.0
20'41.0
21'11.0
22'05.0
23'07.0
23'47.0
23'53.0
24'25.0
25'55.0
27'20.0
27'46.0
27'58.0
29'26.0
32'05.0
3524.0
36'38.0
37'20.0
37'37.0
41'04.0
46'34.0
46'34.0
52'57.0
52'68.0
52'58.0
54'25.0
54'49.0
56'41.0

:115'37.0

36'00.0
36'05.0
36'11.0
39'39.0
41'24.0
43'16.0
43'19.0
4525.0
45'37.0
46'18.0
48'05.0

F=1320
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB

D8/3




POS NUM  NUM
PETT  CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

12 49 STANGONI Clara
13 61 PANZERI Dante
14 272 NALESSO Bruno
15 69 RAPELLA Stefano
16 70 GIROTTI Alex
17 56 MESCIA Roberta
18 55 BASSI Paola
19 79 DUSO Nicolo'
78 MARTINOLI Doris
21 277 BETTINI Romolo
22 77 ORIO Rosella
23 74 PARUSCIO Barbara
24 71 GILARDI Elisabetta
25 72 GILARDI Alessandro
26 271 PIAZZA Mario
27 276 GANDINI Roberto
28 270 VANINETTI Beatrice
29 274 GIANOLI Alessandro
30 83 LIBRINA Dino
31 85 SELETTI Vanni
32 84 LIBRINA Giovanni
33 86 SELETTI Francesco
34 68 MORETTI Attilia
67 FAZZINA Oreste
36 75 CAO Magda
37 54 GRANDINETTI Patrizia
38 269 MESCIA Claudio
39 53 GRANDINETT! Bettina
40 76 FRANCESCHINI Clara
41 80 BONESI Ernestina
42 58 MAZZONI Francesco
57 RIVA Nilde
52 CURTONI Marta
45 51 RUFFONI Giovanna
ISCRITTI ... 45
NON PARTITI e 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI e 0

28-08-2010 / VALMASINO (So)

PUNTI

ANNO COM

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

COD.

SOCIETA'

F=1320

TEMPO
FINALE

48'06.0

51'00.0

51'38.0

52'20.0

52'22.0

57'07.0

57'23.0
1:00'11.0
1:00'11.0
1:01'17.0
1:01'54.0
1:01'56.0
1:02'47.0
1:02'48.0
1:04'20.0
1:04'30.0
1:04'31.0
1:04'35.0
1:06'01.0
1:06'02.0
1:06'03.0
1:06'06.0
1:06'32.0
1:06'32.0
1:07'44.0
1:08'07.0
1:08'13.0
1:08'18.0
1:24'19.0
1:24'20.0
1:38'564.0
1:38'564.0
1:38'564.0
1:38'65.0

ESPOSTA ALLE ORE 12.00

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA
Meraldi Fabio

PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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